22
30

12-14
20

18
25/26

7/8

22

12
25-27

16/17

29-31

18

14-16

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Sat-Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sun/Monday
Saturday

Sat/Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Fri-Sunday

Sunday
Sat/Sunday
Fri-Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Fri-Sunday

Saturday

MX-5 Owners Club
Eastern Region
Events 2008

MARCH
The Spring Run Suffolk
Go Karting at Red Lodge near Newmarket
Fish and Chip Run to Southwold with Northampton Area

APRIL
Mazda MX-5 Tour to Honfleur, France. See February Soft Top Hardtop for details.
Essex Treasure Hunt with North Thames Region

MAY
Eastern Region 2008 Tech Day 1
Owners Club Spring Rally, Haynes Motor Museum followed by ER tour.
MaX5 Racing Snetterton
British Drift Championship, Kings Lynn, with our very own Capt Muppet!

JUNE
MaX5 Brands Hatch
Ma5da Racing Rockingham, The new MX-5 Racing series for 2008.
The Essex Boys Run

JULY
MaX5 Rockingham
Silverstone Classic, Owners Club stand

AUGUST
Helmingham Festival of Classic and Sports Cars, the Eastern Region Stand.
Norfolk Run and Eastern Region BBQ and Big Night Out!
The Japanese Auto Extravaganza, Mersea Island, Essex, Owners Club Stand.

SEPTEMBER
Owners Club National Rally, Belvoir Castle, Leicestershire
Eastern Region 2008 Tech Day 2

OCTOBER
Ma5da Racing, Snetterton

NOVEMBER
Classic Car Show NEC, Birmingham

DECEMBER
Eastern Region Christmas Do, Ufford Park Hotel, near Woodbridge

Fenland Fives Events 2008

Now with their very own 2008 events calendar, carefully coordinated with the main Eastern Region Events
calendar. Check it out online here;
www.fenlandfives.co.uk/2008events.html




MX-5 Owners Club
Eastern Region
Events 2008

MONTHLY MEETINGS

Suffolk Meet
The first Wednesday of every month from about 8.00pm - The Manger, Bradfield Combust, near Bury St
Edmunds, IP30 OLW. (A few miles South East of Bury on the A134)

Norfolk Meet
The third Wednesday of every month from about 8.00pm - The Countryman Inn, Ipswich Road, Tasburgh,
NR15 1NS. (A few miles South of Norwich on the A140)

Fenland Fives Meet
The Second Tuesday of every month from about 8.00pm - The Three Horseshoes, Abbots Ripton,
Huntingdon, PE28 2PD.

Merlot Motorsport
The Eastern Region’s very own track car, Project Merlot, will be taking part in track days again this year
giving more Eastern Region members the opportunity to get behind the wheel and find out what driving is
really about. For details of upcoming events check out the “Eastern Region Forum” at;
www.mx5ocforum.co.uk

For all the latest Project Merlot news go to;
www.merlotmotorsport.co.uk

Keeping in Touch

Details of all events will be emailed to those on the email list but don’t forget for all the latest information
check out the Club Forum under the “Eastern Region Forum” section at;
www.mx5ocforum.co.uk

All Eastern Region events are now also available for Google Calendar. For those who already use Google
Calendar then you can find the Eastern Region and other useful Club events by using the public calendar
search facility for the following;

“Eastern Region” All the above Eastern Region events including monthly meetings.
“Fenland Fives” All the Fenland Fives events.
“MX-5 OC Events” All the Club National and big Regional events of interest to Eastern Region members.

“MX-5 OC Motor Sport” Owners Club official motor sport events.

“Merlot Motorsport” Track events that Project Merlot will attending.
“MaX5"” MaX5 Racing dates for events in and near our region.
“Ma5da Racing” Ma5da Racing dates for events in and near our region.

If you don’t already use the online Google Calendar then check it out here;
www.google.com/calendar

martin@mxb5easternregion.co.uk

(VERSION 1 03.02.08)



