MX-5 Owners Club Eastern Region Events 2008

MARCH				
	9 22 30	Sunday Saturday Sunday	The Spring Run Suffolk Go Karting at Red Lodge near Newmarket Fish and Chip Run to Southwold with Northampton Area	
APRIL				
	12-14 20	Sat-Sunday Sunday	Mazda MX-5 Tour to Honfleur, France. See February Soft Top Hardtop for details. Essex Treasure Hunt with North Thames Region	
MAY				
	4 18 25/26 31	Sunday Sunday Sun/Monday Saturday	Eastern Region 2008 Tech Day 1 Owners Club Spring Rally, Haynes Motor Museum followed by ER tour. MaX5 Racing Snetterton British Drift Championship, Kings Lynn, with our very own Capt Muppet!	
	31	Saturday	British Drift Championship, Kings Lynn, with our very own capt Muppet:	
JUNE				
	7/8 7 22	Sat/Sunday Saturday Sunday	MaX5 Brands Hatch Ma5da Racing Rockingham, The new MX-5 Racing series for 2008. The Essex Boys Run	
JULY				
	12 25-27	Saturday Fri-Sunday	MaX5 Rockingham Silverstone Classic, Owners Club stand	
AUGUST				
	3 16/17 29-31	Sunday Sat/Sunday Fri-Sunday	Helmingham Festival of Classic and Sports Cars, the Eastern Region Stand. Norfolk Run and Eastern Region BBQ and Big Night Out! The Japanese Auto Extravaganza, Mersea Island, Essex, Owners Club Stand.	
SEPTEMBER				
	7 28	Sunday Sunday	Owners Club National Rally, Belvoir Castle, Leicestershire Eastern Region 2008 Tech Day 2	
OCTOBER				
	18	Saturday	Ma5da Racing, Snetterton	
	NOVEMBER			
	14-16	Fri-Sunday	Classic Car Show NEC, Birmingham	
			DECEMBER	
	_			

Fenland Fives Events 2008

Eastern Region Christmas Do, Ufford Park Hotel, near Woodbridge

Now with their very own 2008 events calendar, carefully coordinated with the main Eastern Region Events calendar. Check it out online here; $\underline{\text{www.fenlandfives.co.uk/2008events.html}}$

6

Saturday

MX-5 Owners Club Eastern Region Events 2008

MONTHLY MEETINGS

Suffolk Meet

The first Wednesday of every month from about 8.00pm – The Manger, Bradfield Combust, near Bury St Edmunds, IP30 0LW. (A few miles South East of Bury on the A134)

Norfolk Meet

The third Wednesday of every month from about 8.00pm – The Countryman Inn, Ipswich Road, Tasburgh, NR15 1NS. (A few miles South of Norwich on the A140)

Fenland Fives Meet

The Second Tuesday of every month from about 8.00pm – The Three Horseshoes, Abbots Ripton, Huntingdon, PE28 2PD.

Merlot Motorsport

The Eastern Region's very own track car, Project Merlot, will be taking part in track days again this year giving more Eastern Region members the opportunity to get behind the wheel and find out what driving is really about. For details of upcoming events check out the "Eastern Region Forum" at; www.mx5ocforum.co.uk

For all the latest Project Merlot news go to; www.merlotmotorsport.co.uk

Keeping in Touch

Details of all events will be emailed to those on the email list but don't forget for all the latest information check out the Club Forum under the "Eastern Region Forum" section at; www.mx5ocforum.co.uk

All Eastern Region events are now also available for Google Calendar. For those who already use Google Calendar then you can find the Eastern Region and other useful Club events by using the public calendar search facility for the following;

"Eastern Region" All the above Eastern Region events including monthly meetings.

"Fenland Fives" All the Fenland Fives events.

"MX-5 OC Events" All the Club National and big Regional events of interest to Eastern Region members.

"MX-5 OC Motor Sport" Owners Club official motor sport events.

"Merlot Motorsport" Track events that Project Merlot will attending.
"MaX5" MaX5 Racing dates for events in and near our region.
"Ma5da Racing" Ma5da Racing dates for events in and near our region.

If you don't already use the online Google Calendar then check it out here; www.google.com/calendar

martin@mx5easternregion.co.uk